

PUR-1577
Washington County Pump Station Upgrades

				Garney Companies, Inc. Fairfax, VA		HRI Bridge Company aka HRI, Inc. State College, PA	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	LS	1	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,300,000.00
2	Site Preparation	LS	1	\$510,000.00	\$510,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
3	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
4	Farm Lane Pump Station Upgrades	LS	1	\$1,850,000.00	\$1,850,000.00	\$960,000.00	\$960,000.00
5	Maugansville Road Pump Station Upgrades	LS	1	\$2,450,000.00	\$2,450,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,300,000.00
6	Maugans Meadows Pump Station Demolition	LS	1	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00

Bids Opened: November 16, 2022

PUR-1577
Washington County Pump Station Upgrades

No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Garney Companies, Inc. Fairfax, VA		HRI Bridge Company aka HRI, Inc. State College, PA	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
7	New Regional Pump Station	LS	1	\$2,565,000.00	\$2,565,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00
8	Forcemain	LF	16,720	\$630.00	\$10,533,600.00	\$222.00	\$3,711,840.00
9	Air Release Valves	EA	9	\$65,000.00	\$585,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$675,000.00
10	Flushing Connections	EA	9	\$25,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$468,000.00
11	Gravity Main	LF	5,385	\$550.00	\$2,961,750.00	\$295.00	\$1,588,575.00
12	Jack and Bore	LF	498	\$3,500.00	\$1,743,000.00	\$910.00	\$453,180.00

Bids Opened: November 16, 2022

PUR-1577
Washington County Pump Station Upgrades

				Garney Companies, Inc. Fairfax, VA		HRI Bridge Company aka HRI, Inc. State College, PA	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
13	Stream Crossing	EA	3	\$100,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
14A	Asphalt Paving Restoration	SY	4,100	\$170.00	\$697,000.00	\$90.00	\$369,000.00
14B	Other Surface Restoration	LS	1	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
14C	New Regional Pump Station - Allowance for PE Fees	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
14D	Farm Lane Pump Station - Allowance for PE Fees	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total Base Bid Items (1 through 14D)				\$25,175,350.00		\$12,930,595.00	

PUR-1577
Washington County Pump Station Upgrades

				Garney Companies, Inc. Fairfax, VA		HRI Bridge Company aka HRI, Inc. State College, PA	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
C1	Unclassified Excavation	CY	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00
C2	Aggregate (Stone) Backfill	CY	25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$2,750.00
C3	Soil Backfill	CY	25	\$26.00	\$650.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00
C4	Select Backfill	CY	25	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
Total Contingent Bid Items (C-1 through C-4)				\$15,100.00		\$9,875.00	
Total Sum Bid for Base Items (No. 1 - 14D) Plus Contingent Items (C-1 through C-4)				\$25,190,450.00		\$12,940,470.00	

* Corrected Calculations based on Unit Pricing

Remarks/Exceptions: